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Champion Loft
Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025

YB

Release: A | Dist: All | North (N)
Distance Factor Races

November 10th 2025, 2:38 pm

Loft

JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)

MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)

JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
JORGE CRESPO (ANUNAKI LOFT)
IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO LOFT)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING CUP)
EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU LOFT)
JOHN ROAN (ROAN LOFT)

FABIAN TORRES (TN LOFT)

MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

YOHANDER MONTERO (MONTERO LOFT 2)

JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)
ROBERT FREY (FREY BROTHERS LOFT)
JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL MADRID )

JAN JAWORSKI (JF JAWORSKI)

LUKE MALIBORSKI (LUKE LOFT)

ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG ANDYS LOFT)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-YB/championLoft/
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DRAGAN ROMANOVIC (DRAGAN LOFT)
JOSE O RODRIGUEZ (JOSE RODRIGUEZ)
LIBAN TRETO (SWAT&SON LOFT)

ISRAEL JIMENEZ (ISRAEL LOFT)

VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
REINER MOYA (MOYA LOFT)

LUIS RODRIGUEZ (HEAVEN ANGELS LOFT)
YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA FAMILY LOFT)
OSCAR AGUILERA (OSCAR AGULIERA)
RICHARD GEURTS (DUTCHMAN LOFT)

MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)

GENE NELSON (SAPPHIRE LOFT)

DONALD FORSYTH JR (VAN FORSYTH LOFT)
HUGH FRASER (FRASER LOFT)

DAN NELSON (NELSON FAMILY LOFT)

JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)

GILBERT DELGADO (DR LOFT)

JOHNNY GIDDENS (JOHNEBGOOD)

JORGE RODRIGUEZ (RODRIGUEZ FAMILY)

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-YB/championLoft/

1424
1338
1298
1255
1215
1022
964
836
640
586
579
494
411
326
259
188
179
53
26
19

212



